AG Neovo X-17AV NEOVO 17" LCD moHiTop ansa MNK 43,2 cm (17")
1280 x 1024 nikceniB YopHu#n

Bupo6Huk : AG Neovo

Kop, npoaykTty: X-17A/V BLACK

Hassa mopgeni : X-17AV NEOVO 17" LCD

AG Neovo X-17AV NEOVO 17" LCD. fiaroHanb gucnneto: 43,2 cm (17"), Po3ginbHa 3aaTHICTb Ancnnes:
1280 x 1024 nikcenis. Aucnnei: PK. Yac Bigknuky: 25 mc, KyT ornagy no ropusoHTtani: 170°, Kyt

ornagy no septukani: 170°. Konip npoaykTy: YopHuia

Aucnnen

LiaroHanb gucnneto *
Po3ginbHa 3paTHICTb Ancnnes *
CeHCopHWI ekpaH *

flckpaBicTb Ancnnes (Tvnosa)
Yac Bigknuky *

KoHTpacHicTb (TuniyHa) *

KyT ornsagy no ropusoHTani
KyT ornagy no BepTukani
Po3Mip To4ku

[opu3oHTasbHa YacToTa
CKaHyBaHHA

43,2 cm (17")

1280 x 1024 nikcenis
X

250 kp/m?

25 mMc

500:1

170°

170°

0.264

30-80klL

Aucnnen

BepTukasibHa YacToTa CKaHyBaHHSA
EETT

Konip npofykTy *

MopTu Ta iHTepdencu

MopTu BBEAEHHSA/BUBEAEHHS

Bara Ta po3mipu

WwnpuHa (6e3 niacTaBkm)
[nnbuHa (6e3 nigctaBku)
BucoTa (6e3 niactasku)
Bara (6e3 nigctaBku)

IHWIi XxapaKTepucTukmn

Oucnnen

50-75Tu

YopHun

Analog 15-pin D-sub Digital 29-pin
DVI-D S-Video 4-pin mini-din
Composite CVBS jack

408 MM
497 MM
175 mMm
6,8 Kr

PK
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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