

AG Neovo X-17AV NEOVO 17" LCD монітор для ПК 43,2 см (17") 1280 x 1024 пікселів Чорний

Виробник : AG Neovo **Код продукту:** X-17A/V BLACK

Назва моделі : X-17AV NEOVO 17" LCD

АG Neovo X-17AV NEOVO 17" LCD. Діагональ дисплею: 43,2 см (17"), Роздільна здатність дисплея: 1280 x 1024 пікселів. Дисплей: РК. Час відклику: 25 мс, Кут огляду по горизонталі: 170°, Кут огляду по вертикалі: 170°. Колір продукту: Чорний



Дисплей		Дисплей	
Роздільна здатність дисплея * 1280 x 102 Сенсорний екран *	250 кд/м ² 25 мс 500:1 170°	Вертикальна частота сканування	50 - 75 Гц
		Дизайн	
		Колір продукту *	Чорний
		Порти та інтерфейси	
		Порти введення/виведення	Analog 15-pin D-sub Digital 29-pin DVI-D S-Video 4-pin mini-din Composite CVBS jack
		Вага та розміри	
	30 - 80 кГц	Ширина (без підставки) Глибина (без підставки) Висота (без підставки) Вага (без підставки)	408 мм 497 мм 175 мм 6,8 кг
		Інші характеристики	
		Дисплей	PK

Catalog Object Cloud



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.